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2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals
Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Finals

SMALL VARSITY POM

Category - Group A
Ascension Episcopal
Lake Orion
Woodward
Raymore-Peculiar
Notre Dame Academy (OH)
Franklin Road
Forest Hills Central
Bishop O'Connell
St. Michael's
La Cueva
Martha Layne Collins
Paramount

Category - Group B
Pascack Valley
Broken Arrow
Capital
Douglas County
Gardner Edgerton
Marvin Ridge
Bishop Verot
St. Michael the Archangel
Lakeland
Charles Page
Kenowa Hills
Kokomo

Category - Group C

Stevenson Ford United

88.54
86.84
84.57
83.38
80.93
80.90
80.7

80.22
79.29
78.28
78.04
75.69

88.06
84.14
82.54
81.54
81.33
80.64
80.28
80.28
79.88
78.66
77.94
76.96

88.14



Advanced to Finals Wayne Valley 86.86

Advanced to Finals Clear Lake 85.88
Advanced to Finals OKC Storm 85.06
Advanced to Finals Bixby 84.58
Advanced to Semifinals Notre Dame (WI) 82.40
Advanced to Semifinals Ballard 81.46
Advanced to Semifinals Fountain Valley 81.33
Advanced to Semifinals Grinnell 79.86
Advanced to Semifinals Timberline 76.48
Advanced to Semifinals Roosevelt (WA) 74.08
Advanced to Semifinals Mandan 73.74
Advanced to Finals Fountain Valley 84.80
Advanced to Finals Forest Hills Central 82.10
Advanced to Finals Notre Dame (WI) 81.90
Advanced to Finals Bishop O'Connell 81.82
Advanced to Finals Franklin Road 81.74
Notre Dame Academy (OH) 81.64

Grinnell 81.64

Marvin Ridge 81.62

St. Michael the Archangel 81.30

Lakeland 81.10

St. Michael's 80.88

La Cueva 80.68

Bishop Verot 80.22

Martha Layne Collins 79.84

Ballard 79.50

Charles Page 79.44

Kenowa Hills 77.72

Paramount 77.48

Timberline 76.86

Roosevelt (WA) 74.28

Mandan 71.78

SMALL VARSITY POM FINAL RESULTS

1 Ascension Episcopal - National Champion  88.76
2 Pascack Valley Regional 86.94
3 Stevenson Ford United 85.96
4

Wayne Valley 85.62



Woodward

Lake Orion
Douglas County
Raymore-Peculiar
Notre Dame (WI)
Clear Lake

OKC Storm
Broken Arrow
Gardner Edgerton
Bixby

Forest Hills Central
Fountain Valley
Capital

Bishop O'Connell
Franklin Road

85.18
85.06
84.76
84.22
83.70
83.44
83.28
83.18
83.1
83
82.74
82.5
82.26
81.06
81



