

DVNCE JEVN UNION

2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SMALL VARSITY POM

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Category - Group A

Advanced to Finals	Ascension Episcopal	88.54
Advanced to Finals	Lake Orion	86.84
Advanced to Finals	Woodward	84.57
Advanced to Finals	Raymore-Peculiar	83.38
Advanced to Semifinals	Notre Dame Academy (OH)	80.93
Advanced to Semifinals	Franklin Road	80.90
Advanced to Semifinals	Forest Hills Central	80.7
Advanced to Semifinals	Bishop O'Connell	80.22
Advanced to Semifinals	St. Michael's	79.29
Advanced to Semifinals	La Cueva	78.28
Advanced to Semifinals	Martha Layne Collins	78.04
Advanced to Semifinals	Paramount	75.69

Category - Group B

Advanced to Finals	Pascack Valley	88.06
Advanced to Finals	Broken Arrow	84.14
Advanced to Finals	Capital	82.54
Advanced to Finals	Douglas County	81.54
Advanced to Finals	Gardner Edgerton	81.33
Advanced to Semifinals	Marvin Ridge	80.64
Advanced to Semifinals	Bishop Verot	80.28
Advanced to Semifinals	St. Michael the Archangel	80.28
Advanced to Semifinals	Lakeland	79.88
Advanced to Semifinals	Charles Page	78.66
Advanced to Semifinals	Kenowa Hills	77.94
Advanced to Semifinals	Kokomo	76.96

Category - Group C

Advanced to Finals Stevenson Ford United	88.14
	00.11

Advanced to Finals	Wayne Valley	86.86
Advanced to Finals	Clear Lake	85.88
Advanced to Finals	OKC Storm	85.06
Advanced to Finals	Bixby	84.58
Advanced to Semifinals	Notre Dame (WI)	82.40
Advanced to Semifinals	Ballard	81.46
Advanced to Semifinals	Fountain Valley	81.33
Advanced to Semifinals	Grinnell	79.86
Advanced to Semifinals	Timberline	76.48
Advanced to Semifinals	Roosevelt (WA)	74.08
Advanced to Semifinals	Mandan	73.74

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals	Fountain Valley	84.80
Advanced to Finals	Forest Hills Central	82.10
Advanced to Finals	Notre Dame (WI)	81.90
Advanced to Finals	Bishop O'Connell	81.82
Advanced to Finals	Franklin Road	81.74
	Notre Dame Academy (OH)	81.64
	Grinnell	81.64
	Marvin Ridge	81.62
	St. Michael the Archangel	81.30
	Lakeland	81.10
	St. Michael's	80.88
	La Cueva	80.68
	Bishop Verot	80.22
	Martha Layne Collins	79.84
	Ballard	79.50
	Charles Page	79.44
	Kenowa Hills	77.72
	Paramount	77.48
	Timberline	76.86
	Roosevelt (WA)	74.28
	Mandan	71.78

SMALL VARSITY POM FINAL RESULTS

1	Ascension Episcopal - National Champion	88.76
2	Pascack Valley Regional	86.94
3	Stevenson Ford United	85.96
4	Wayne Valley	85.62

5	Woodward	85.18
6	Lake Orion	85.06
7	Douglas County	84.76
8	Raymore-Peculiar	84.22
9	Notre Dame (WI)	83.70
10	Clear Lake	83.44
11	OKC Storm	83.28
12	Broken Arrow	83.18
13	Gardner Edgerton	83.1
14	Bixby	83
15	Forest Hills Central	82.74
16	Fountain Valley	82.5
17	Capital	82.26
18	Bishop O'Connell	81.06
19	Franklin Road	81